 MP6510
 4.5V-to-16V,1.2A, Single-Phase
Brushless DC Motor Driver
MP6510 Rev.1.01 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
4/14/2014 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2014 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION

4/14/2014 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2014 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP6510DM-LF* TSSOP16 (5.0×6.4mm) MP6510
MP6510DQ-LF** QFN16 (3×3mm) XXXX
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (eg. MP6510DM–Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MP6510DM–LF–Z)
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (eg. MP6510DQ–Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MP6510DQ–LF–Z)
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
1